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Kyle McCall

Year End Tour: A

Side: Front

Gold Green fees: Prepaid

Super Forward Tees Gold

Gold

White

Blue Revised: 

TOURNAMENT: Kyle McCall Date:
33 7 6 9 6 5 0

Time Points Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

13:00 171 DeMartin, Brett X 90 16 74 90

BB score 

below
98.75 Krause, Chris X 92 16 76 91

63 111 Ghysel, Gregg X 86 10 76 85

Front 80 Riggi, Jamieson X 92 15 77 92

13:10 55 Cass, Bryan X 100 17 83 99

BB score 

below
35 Burns, Don X 87 9 78 86

66 52.5 La Belle, Jeffrey X 90 10 80 89

Front 130 Layman Sr, Mark X 90 15 75 90

13:20 146 Mamon, Joe X 78 5 73 78

BB score 

below
146 Miller, Jake X 81 8 73 81

61 90 Layman Jr, Mark X 80 6 74 80

Front 171 Revell, Tony X 88 14 74 88

13:30 55 Austin, Fred X 98 14 84 95

BB score 

below
50 Allen, Kyle X 99 14 85 96

70 47.5 Piazza, Paul X 102 17 85 101

Front

9/26-9/27

0:10

Back Tees

'AA' Flight: 0 - 9      'A' Flight: 10 - 13      'B' Flight: 14 - 16         'C' Flight: 17 - 24         'D' Flight: 25 - 70

9/26-9/27

9/27/2025 16:28

0:1013:00

Forward Tees

Location & Date of Tournament:

Tournament Director Name:

Starting Time & Interval (in minutes):

Women's Tees

Tournament Tee Boxes

Regular Tees
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TOURNAMENT: Kyle McCall Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

13:40 375 Wrights, Robert X 77 10 67 77

BB score 

below
187.5 Ritz, Andrew X 101 26 75 101

58 312.5 Ritz, Patrick X 88 19 69 88

Front 550 Wrights, Brendan X 95 36 59 95

13:50 135 Murphy, Terry X 96 22 74 94

BB score 

below
130 Layman, Jan X 89 14 75 88

61 72.5 Hurlburt, Todd X 88 10 78 88

Front 35 Mead, William X 87 9 78 87

14:00 62.5 Fillers, David X 124 39 85 121

BB score 

below
98.75 Lamitie, Stephen X 90 14 76 90

70 72.5 Gilbert, Kasey X 120 36 84 119

Front

14:10 325 Worden, Thomas X 79 10 69 79

BB score 

below
300 Barbeau, Tony X 83 13 70 83

61 525 Pryor, Glenn X 79 9 70 79

Front

14:20 176.25 Watkins, Jerry X 94 22 72 94

BB score 

below
225 Tydings, Thomas X 80 8 72 80

62 237.5 Finkle, Jack X 104 32 72 104

Front 85 Rasbeck, Mike X 97 19 78 96

'AA' Flight: 0 - 9      'A' Flight: 10 - 13      'B' Flight: 14 - 16         'C' Flight: 17 - 24         'D' Flight: 25 - 70

9/26-9/27


